
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Index Type= Land Records; Name= HEAD
THOMAS W. & KATHLEE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199102050000
35670

02/05/1991
12:00:00

HEAD
THOMAS W. &
KATHLEE

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

328 240

199102050000
36160

02/05/1991
12:00:00

HEAD
THOMAS W. &
KATHLEE

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

328 240

199102050000
36210

02/05/1991
12:00:00

HEAD
THOMAS W. &
KATHLEE

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

328 240

199101220000
19540

01/22/1991
12:00:00

HEAD
THOMAS W. &
KATHLEE

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

326 433

199101070000
04020

01/07/1991
12:00:00

HEAD
THOMAS W. &
KATHLEE

Grantor MORTGAGE LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

324 930 9 174 Lot#:72 Book:9
Pg:174
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES

199101070000
04740

01/07/1991
12:00:00

HEAD
THOMAS W. &
KATHLEE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICE

324 934

199102050000
36410

02/05/1991
12:00:00

HEAD
THOMAS W. &
KATHLEE

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

328 236 9 174 Lot#:72 Book:9
Pg:174
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES

199102050000
36580

02/05/1991
12:00:00

HEAD
THOMAS W. &
KATHLEE

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

328 240

199101220000
20450

01/22/1991
12:00:00

HEAD
THOMAS W. &
KATHLEE

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

326 433


