Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Index Type= Land Records; Name= HEAD THOMAS W. & KATHLEE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199102050000 35670	02/05/1991 12:00:00	HEAD THOMAS W. & KATHLEE	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	328	240				
199102050000 36160	02/05/1991 12:00:00	HEAD THOMAS W. & KATHLEE	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	328	240				
199102050000 36210	02/05/1991 12:00:00	HEAD THOMAS W. & KATHLEE	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	328	240				
199101220000 19540	01/22/1991 12:00:00	HEAD THOMAS W. & KATHLEE	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	326	433				
199101070000 04020	01/07/1991 12:00:00	HEAD THOMAS W. & KATHLEE	Grantor	MORTGAGE	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	324	930	9	174		Lot#:72 Book:9 Pg:174 Desc:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES
199101070000 04740	01/07/1991 12:00:00	HEAD THOMAS W. & KATHLEE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICE	324	934				
199102050000 36410	02/05/1991 12:00:00	HEAD THOMAS W. & KATHLEE	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	328	236	9	174		Lot#:72 Book:9 Pg:174 Desc:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES
199102050000 36580	02/05/1991 12:00:00	HEAD THOMAS W. & KATHLEE	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	328	240				
199101220000 20450	01/22/1991 12:00:00	HEAD THOMAS W. & KATHLEE	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	326	433				